
Please support these great sponsors of this event

Moses Lake Triathlon - For the Health of it! - June 13, 2015

It was a beautiful morning in Moses Lake. The sun was out (but not too 

hot), the winds were calm and it was just a lot of fun! Thanks to the 

volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, ML High School Key Club and 

Cheerleaders, Gayle and Susan from the JDRF, Moses Lake Parks and 

Recreation and the ML Activity Trail community. Sally Goodwin, Judy 

Oakes, Lori Moholt are some others who really deserve a huge thank you! 

We could not do this without you.

Also, thanks to Gordon Gray, who works the age graded results for the 

BuDu Championship Series.
Finisher certificates are available: 

http://buduracing.racetecresults.com/Results.aspx?CId=16618&RId=52
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Mike Vrbanac 569 57 M 1 M Top Fin 1 5 0:21:59.9 0:00:50.8 2 0:55:26.5 23.8MPH 0:00:45.2 4 0:41:21.1 6:40/M 2:00:23.5 1:43:05.2 95.482 1

2 Brent Hartwig 521 28 M 2 M Top Fin 1 15 0:24:31.2 0:01:03.1 1 0:55:15.8 23.9MPH 0:00:33.4 2 0:40:30.4 6:32/M 2:01:53.9 1:58:54.4 82.778 15

3 Joshua Fitchitt 532 42 M 3 M Top Fin 1 13 0:24:17.2 0:00:55.2 4 0:57:10.0 23.1MPH 0:00:59.7 3 0:40:36.8 6:33/M 2:03:58.9 1:55:04.8 85.531 8

4 Steve Moore 539 49 M 1 45-49 1 11 0:23:36.4 0:01:23.1 3 0:56:50.5 23.2MPH 0:01:35.8 8 0:41:56.3 6:46/M 2:05:22.1 1:53:09.2 86.987 5

5 Brandy Anderson 508 32 F 1 F Top Fin 1 2 0:21:08.3 0:01:28.9 18 1:03:26.0 20.8MPH 0:00:56.1 6 0:41:41.3 6:43/M 2:08:40.6 2:06:26.3 88.748 3

6 Doug Cobos 531 41 M 1 40-44 1 33 0:27:24.2 0:01:15.8 5 0:59:04.2 22.3MPH 0:01:03.4 1 0:40:20.6 6:30/M 2:09:08.2 2:00:05.7 81.959 18

7 Douglas Hill 550 61 M 1 60-64 1 12 0:24:07.8 0:00:40.6 6 0:59:34.2 22.2MPH 0:00:35.1 11 0:44:23.4 7:10/M 2:09:21.1 1:47:34.3 91.500 2

8 Steve Anderson 546 55 M 1 55-59 1 4 0:21:10.4 0:01:33.1 7 1:00:45.8 21.7MPH 0:00:55.8 19 0:47:39.6 7:41/M 2:12:04.7 1:54:32.1 85.937 6

9 Scott Campbell 530 40 M 2 40-44 1 6 0:22:07.3 0:01:17.2 20 1:04:08.6 20.6MPH 0:00:53.8 13 0:45:20.1 7:19/M 2:13:47.0 2:04:39.2 78.962 25

10 JJ Hunt 535 45 M 2 45-49 1 10 0:23:34.9 0:01:18.1 12 1:02:26.9 21.1MPH 0:01:02.9 14 0:45:30.4 7:20/M 2:13:53.2 2:03:33.5 79.661 23

11 Chadwick Sterr 527 39 M 1 35-39 1 17 0:25:16.9 0:00:58.1 21 1:04:16.7 20.5MPH 0:00:56.5 9 0:42:36.1 6:52/M 2:14:04.3 2:05:13.6 78.600 27

12 Jamie Schmelzer 506 31 F 2 F Top Fin 1 3 0:21:08.8 0:01:32.1 28 1:06:44.7 19.8MPH 0:00:59.7 10 0:43:47.5 7:04/M 2:14:12.8 2:12:05.7 84.947 11

13 Heiko Stopsack 541 50 M 1 50-54 1 8 0:23:17.9 0:01:00.2 8 1:01:27.0 21.5MPH 0:00:52.7 20 0:47:53.3 7:43/M 2:14:31.1 2:00:43.7 81.529 20

14 Steven Schramm 520 26 M 1 25-29 1 20 0:25:31.0 0:01:30.8 26 1:06:09.5 20.0MPH 0:01:02.7 7 0:41:42.3 6:44/M 2:15:56.3 2:13:33.7 73.695 34

15 Abbi Milner 502 20 F 3 F Top Fin 1 1 0:20:47.2 0:01:21.2 36 1:08:48.1 19.2MPH 0:01:03.3 12 0:45:09.9 7:17/M 2:17:09.7 2:13:59.2 83.748 13

16 Vince Nethery 549 60 M 2 60-64 1 16 0:24:35.5 0:01:05.7 11 1:02:05.6 21.3MPH 0:00:44.5 23 0:48:48.3 7:52/M 2:17:19.6 1:55:20.2 85.340 9

17 Kurt Niven 542 52 M 2 50-54 1 45 0:29:00.3 0:01:37.7 22 1:04:19.3 20.5MPH 0:01:05.4 5 0:41:35.3 6:42/M 2:17:38.0 2:01:51.3 80.775 21

18 Wade Hoiland 547 59 M 2 55-59 1 14 0:24:19.7 0:01:10.7 24 1:04:50.8 20.4MPH 0:01:24.6 15 0:46:13.6 7:27/M 2:17:59.4 1:56:38.9 84.381 12

19 Stephanie Haner 568 45 F 1 45-49 1 25 0:26:04.1 0:01:07.0 19 1:03:44.4 20.7MPH 0:00:36.4 17 0:46:58.5 7:35/M 2:18:30.4 2:10:46.8 85.801 7

20 Jennifer Burke 567 38 F 1 35-39 1 35 0:27:40.7 0:01:34.7 10 1:01:57.2 21.3MPH 0:01:26.8 21 0:48:22.6 7:48/M 2:21:02.0 2:16:53.4 81.972 17

21 Jessica Burnett 507 32 F 1 30-34 1 37 0:27:49.6 0:01:31.0 23 1:04:30.0 20.5MPH 0:01:07.8 16 0:46:31.9 7:30/M 2:21:30.3 2:19:02.6 80.703 22

22 Jace Miller 548 53 M 3 50-54 1 39 0:28:10.3 0:01:24.3 9 1:01:56.2 21.3MPH 0:01:06.7 26 0:49:28.3 7:59/M 2:22:05.8 2:04:56.7 78.777 26

23 Lee Plourde 551 61 M 3 60-64 1 18 0:25:18.9 0:01:15.9 14 1:02:57.8 21.0MPH 0:01:15.1 34 0:52:14.3 8:25/M 2:23:02.0 1:58:57.0 82.747 16

24 John Colvard 545 54 M 4 50-54 1 21 0:25:44.7 0:01:49.3 25 1:05:16.9 20.2MPH 0:00:45.1 27 0:50:03.7 8:04/M 2:23:39.7 2:05:27.1 78.460 28

25 Jared Krogh 524 37 M 2 35-39 1 23 0:25:54.6 0:01:19.3 29 1:07:05.9 19.7MPH 0:00:56.7 22 0:48:47.7 7:52/M 2:24:04.2 2:15:13.3 72.790 36

26 Gordon Gray 566 70 M 1 65-99 1 9 0:23:28.7 0:01:37.7 27 1:06:30.3 19.8MPH 0:01:22.1 39 0:53:04.7 8:34/M 2:26:03.5 1:51:10.3 88.537 4

27 Case Devries 523 35 M 3 35-39 1 28 0:26:46.6 0:01:28.1 38 1:09:28.5 19.0MPH 0:00:28.7 24 0:49:01.7 7:54/M 2:27:13.6 2:18:51.3 70.886 39

28 Troy Mayfield 544 52 M 5 50-54 1 30 0:27:00.0 0:01:41.3 34 1:08:07.9 19.4MPH 0:01:33.3 25 0:49:21.2 7:58/M 2:27:43.7 2:10:47.6 75.255 31

29 Brady Foreman 522 33 M 1 30-34 1 7 0:23:10.8 0:02:16.3 41 1:09:49.9 18.9MPH 0:01:48.6 32 0:51:14.5 8:16/M 2:28:20.1 2:21:23.9 69.610 43

30 Michael Scupine 560 64 M 4 60-64 1 46 0:29:10.9 0:01:06.0 15 1:02:59.6 21.0MPH 0:01:41.7 41 0:53:52.4 8:41/M 2:28:50.6 2:00:06.0 81.956 19

31 David Painter 552 61 M 5 60-64 1 54 0:31:01.4 0:01:32.1 13 1:02:47.0 21.0MPH 0:01:04.1 40 0:53:21.7 8:36/M 2:29:46.3 2:04:33.2 79.025 24

32 Richard Holloway 557 67 M 2 65-99 1 26 0:26:23.9 0:01:15.8 31 1:07:20.4 19.6MPH 0:01:07.4 43 0:54:37.8 8:49/M 2:30:45.3 1:58:08.3 83.317 14

33 Jeff King 571 33 M 2 30-34 1 29 0:26:49.1 0:02:52.9 33 1:07:41.5 19.5MPH 0:00:51.4 37 0:52:50.4 8:31/M 2:31:05.3 2:24:01.4 68.342 46

34 Kristin Anderson 516 57 F 1 55-59 1 22 0:25:49.6 0:01:14.0 37 1:08:55.8 19.2MPH 0:01:01.3 42 0:54:15.1 8:45/M 2:31:15.8 2:11:44.2 85.179 10

35 Renee Reynolds 504 28 F 1 25-29 1 43 0:28:48.5 0:01:17.0 39 1:09:34.5 19.0MPH 0:00:52.4 29 0:50:52.8 8:12/M 2:31:25.2 2:30:42.3 74.457 32

36 Chris Demond 519 26 M 2 25-29 1 49 0:29:45.6 0:01:47.4 44 1:11:00.9 18.6MPH 0:02:04.2 18 0:47:37.6 7:41/M 2:32:15.7 2:29:36.0 65.795 56

37 Chad Janis 529 39 M 4 35-39 1 19 0:25:22.1 0:01:46.2 50 1:13:19.0 18.0MPH 0:01:00.7 28 0:50:49.0 8:12/M 2:32:17.0 2:22:14.3 69.200 44

38 Jason Williams 563 40 M 3 40-44 1 42 0:28:19.6 0:01:58.8 32 1:07:39.9 19.5MPH 0:01:14.9 44 0:55:38.3 8:58/M 2:34:51.5 2:24:17.4 68.215 47

39 Douglas Milner 540 50 M 6 50-54 1 50 0:30:16.4 0:01:44.2 17 1:03:22.6 20.8MPH 0:01:51.2 50 0:59:27.1 9:35/M 2:36:41.5 2:20:37.7 69.992 41

40 Amanda Lang 510 41 F 1 40-44 1 44 0:28:59.6 0:01:48.5 48 1:12:33.5 18.2MPH 0:01:12.1 33 0:52:11.6 8:25/M 2:36:45.3 2:30:43.6 74.447 33

41 Robert Towne 555 63 M 6 60-64 1 51 0:30:39.6 0:03:24.4 42 1:09:56.5 18.9MPH 0:01:56.5 30 0:50:56.1 8:13/M 2:36:53.1 2:07:52.9 76.968 29

42 Greg Dayley 564 38 M 5 35-39 1 65 0:37:16.1 0:01:07.0 30 1:07:06.1 19.7MPH 0:00:59.9 38 0:52:55.0 8:32/M 2:39:24.1 2:29:15.0 65.949 53

43 Esther Magnotti 509 34 F 2 30-34 1 24 0:26:00.6 0:01:41.1 61 1:19:56.7 16.5MPH 0:01:28.6 31 0:50:58.4 8:13/M 2:40:05.4 2:36:47.2 71.570 38

44 Lonnie Ellis 556 64 M 7 60-64 1 59 0:32:25.1 0:03:26.8 47 1:12:14.2 18.3MPH 0:01:13.9 36 0:52:41.7 8:30/M 2:42:01.7 2:10:44.3 75.287 30

45 Chelsey Tadema 505 31 F 3 30-34 1 36 0:27:44.7 0:02:10.3 40 1:09:39.6 19.0MPH 0:00:47.7 56 1:02:01.1 10:00/M 2:42:23.4 2:39:49.6 70.208 40

46 Scott Schaper 533 44 M 4 40-44 1 41 0:28:12.4 0:01:40.7 54 1:16:51.3 17.2MPH 0:01:00.6 47 0:57:50.0 9:20/M 2:45:35.0 2:33:06.3 64.288 58

47 Dale Fuller 553 62 M 8 60-64 1 60 0:33:29.6 0:02:17.8 55 1:17:03.2 17.1MPH 0:01:19.9 35 0:52:35.6 8:29/M 2:46:46.1 2:17:18.8 71.681 37

48 Jeff Gutheil 565 58 M 3 55-59 1 38 0:28:04.8 0:02:57.2 58 1:18:17.5 16.9MPH 0:01:31.9 46 0:57:27.1 9:16/M 2:48:18.5 2:23:11.8 68.737 45

49 German Rangel 543 52 M 7 50-54 1 61 0:33:36.4 0:02:42.3 46 1:12:12.0 18.3MPH 0:01:54.2 49 0:58:10.9 9:23/M 2:48:35.8 2:29:16.2 65.940 54

50 Jerome Campbell 517 16 M 1 1-19 1 66 0:37:20.8 0:02:31.8 35 1:08:18.6 19.3MPH 0:00:59.2 54 1:01:23.4 9:54/M 2:50:33.8 2:38:14.4 62.202 61

51 Margaret Myhre 501 18 F 1 1-19 1 40 0:28:11.3 0:02:16.8 62 1:20:02.5 16.5MPH 0:00:41.6 51 0:59:29.8 9:36/M 2:50:42.0 2:46:20.8 67.456 50

52 Steve Schwind 570 57 M 4 55-59 1 67 0:37:59.8 0:03:02.2 43 1:10:48.1 18.6MPH 0:02:55.8 45 0:57:23.0 9:15/M 2:52:08.9 2:27:24.2 66.775 52

53 Don Greggain 559 58 M 5 55-59 1 47 0:29:17.2 0:02:36.0 57 1:17:53.5 16.9MPH 0:01:46.3 53 1:01:21.2 9:54/M 2:52:54.2 2:27:06.3 66.910 51

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- --- Bike --- --- Run ---

Moses Lake Tri 2015

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, June 13, 2015
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- --- Bike --- --- Run ---

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

54 David Brower 558 68 M 3 65-99 1 32 0:27:16.2 0:01:58.0 53 1:16:49.2 17.2MPH 0:02:22.9 58 1:04:37.5 10:25/M 2:53:03.8 2:14:19.3 73.278 35

55 Amanda Milner 503 22 F 1 20-24 1 34 0:27:32.5 0:02:35.1 63 1:21:18.9 16.2MPH 0:02:02.0 52 1:00:01.9 9:41/M 2:53:30.4 2:50:10.6 65.938 55

56 Craig Stainer 537 48 M 3 45-49 1 62 0:35:19.3 0:02:52.6 45 1:11:53.1 18.4MPH 0:01:36.9 55 1:01:50.8 9:58/M 2:53:32.7 2:37:31.0 62.488 60

57 Frank Purdy 554 62 M 9 60-64 1 58 0:32:16.6 0:02:38.0 52 1:16:16.9 17.3MPH 0:01:55.9 57 1:02:38.0 10:06/M 2:55:45.4 2:24:42.9 68.016 48

58 Tina Ross 512 53 F 1 50-54 1 48 0:29:28.7 0:02:52.1 59 1:18:57.9 16.7MPH 0:01:28.1 59 1:04:47.2 10:27/M 2:57:34.0 2:40:35.8 69.871 42

59 Todd Chism 561 49 M 4 45-49 1 52 0:30:49.3 0:02:12.7 51 1:15:15.2 17.5MPH 0:02:06.0 62 1:11:17.5 11:30/M 3:01:40.7 2:43:58.6 60.026 62

60 Melanie Rose 514 54 F 2 50-54 1 53 0:30:58.9 0:02:19.3 64 1:21:32.8 16.2MPH 0:02:03.4 60 1:08:14.9 11:00/M 3:05:09.3 2:46:15.4 67.492 49

61 Lynda Campbell 511 43 F 2 40-44 1 55 0:31:07.1 0:01:47.2 60 1:19:35.9 16.6MPH 0:00:42.2 63 1:13:05.0 11:47/M 3:06:17.4 2:57:30.7 63.213 59

62 Andrew Tucker 534 45 M 5 45-49 1 63 0:36:27.4 0:02:22.3 67 1:34:39.1 13.9MPH 0:02:21.1 48 0:58:04.0 9:22/M 3:13:53.9 2:58:56.5 55.006 64

63 Richard Roddis 538 49 M 6 45-49 1 56 0:31:13.7 0:02:21.5 66 1:31:16.0 14.5MPH 0:02:51.0 61 1:09:13.7 11:10/M 3:16:55.9 2:57:44.6 55.377 63

64 Barbara Huseby 562 64 F 1 60-64 1 64 0:36:56.9 0:03:15.5 56 1:17:22.9 17.1MPH 0:02:36.4 64 1:24:37.2 13:39/M 3:24:48.9 2:51:26.7 65.450 57

65 Richard Bigelow 526 38 M 1 Clydesdale 2 57 0:31:42.8 0:02:27.1 65 1:29:06.0 14.8MPH 0:01:37.8 66 1:43:55.8 16:46/M 3:48:49.5 3:34:15.1 45.941 66

66 Cassandra Heide 513 53 F 3 50-54 1 68 0:42:13.1 0:02:27.7 68 1:34:39.3 13.9MPH 0:00:48.4 65 1:35:07.8 15:20/M 3:55:16.3 3:32:47.3 52.734 65

DNF Jason Welle 528 39 M 35-39 1 31 0:27:13.3 0:03:06.9 49 1:13:09.0 18.0MPH 0:02:33.1

DNF Lori Selby 515 54 F 50-54 1 27 0:26:29.4 0:01:57.2 16 1:03:02.4 20.9MPH
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Brandy Anderson 508 32 2 0:21:08.3 0:01:28.9 1 1:03:26.0 20.8MPH 0:00:56.1 1 0:41:41.3 6:43/M 2:08:40.6

2 2 Jamie Schmelzer 506 31 3 0:21:08.8 0:01:32.1 2 1:06:44.7 19.8MPH 0:00:59.7 2 0:43:47.5 7:04/M 2:14:12.8

3 3 Abbi Milner 502 20 1 0:20:47.2 0:01:21.2 3 1:08:48.1 19.2MPH 0:01:03.3 3 0:45:09.9 7:17/M 2:17:09.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Margaret Myhre 501 18 1 0:28:11.3 0:02:16.8 1 1:20:02.5 16.5MPH 0:00:41.6 1 0:59:29.8 9:36/M 2:50:42.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Amanda Milner 503 22 1 0:27:32.5 0:02:35.1 1 1:21:18.9 16.2MPH 0:02:02.0 1 1:00:01.9 9:41/M 2:53:30.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Renee Reynolds 504 28 1 0:28:48.5 0:01:17.0 1 1:09:34.5 19.0MPH 0:00:52.4 1 0:50:52.8 8:12/M 2:31:25.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Jessica Burnett 507 32 3 0:27:49.6 0:01:31.0 1 1:04:30.0 20.5MPH 0:01:07.8 1 0:46:31.9 7:30/M 2:21:30.3

2 10 Esther Magnotti 509 34 1 0:26:00.6 0:01:41.1 3 1:19:56.7 16.5MPH 0:01:28.6 2 0:50:58.4 8:13/M 2:40:05.4

3 11 Chelsey Tadema 505 31 2 0:27:44.7 0:02:10.3 2 1:09:39.6 19.0MPH 0:00:47.7 3 1:02:01.1 10:00/M 2:42:23.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Jennifer Burke 567 38 1 0:27:40.7 0:01:34.7 1 1:01:57.2 21.3MPH 0:01:26.8 1 0:48:22.6 7:48/M 2:21:02.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Amanda Lang 510 41 1 0:28:59.6 0:01:48.5 1 1:12:33.5 18.2MPH 0:01:12.1 1 0:52:11.6 8:25/M 2:36:45.3

2 16 Lynda Campbell 511 43 2 0:31:07.1 0:01:47.2 2 1:19:35.9 16.6MPH 0:00:42.2 2 1:13:05.0 11:47/M 3:06:17.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Stephanie Haner 568 45 1 0:26:04.1 0:01:07.0 1 1:03:44.4 20.7MPH 0:00:36.4 1 0:46:58.5 7:35/M 2:18:30.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 14 Tina Ross 512 53 2 0:29:28.7 0:02:52.1 2 1:18:57.9 16.7MPH 0:01:28.1 1 1:04:47.2 10:27/M 2:57:34.0

2 15 Melanie Rose 514 54 3 0:30:58.9 0:02:19.3 3 1:21:32.8 16.2MPH 0:02:03.4 2 1:08:14.9 11:00/M 3:05:09.3

3 18 Cassandra Heide 513 53 4 0:42:13.1 0:02:27.7 4 1:34:39.3 13.9MPH 0:00:48.4 3 1:35:07.8 15:20/M 3:55:16.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Kristin Anderson 516 57 1 0:25:49.6 0:01:14.0 1 1:08:55.8 19.2MPH 0:01:01.3 1 0:54:15.1 8:45/M 2:31:15.8

Saturday, June 13, 2015

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Moses Lake Tri 2015

Olympic Age Group Results

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female Top Overall Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 1 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 17 Barbara Huseby 562 64 1 0:36:56.9 0:03:15.5 1 1:17:22.9 17.1MPH 0:02:36.4 1 1:24:37.2 13:39/M 3:24:48.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Mike Vrbanac 569 57 1 0:21:59.9 0:00:50.8 2 0:55:26.5 23.8MPH 0:00:45.2 3 0:41:21.1 6:40/M 2:00:23.5

2 2 Brent Hartwig 521 28 3 0:24:31.2 0:01:03.1 1 0:55:15.8 23.9MPH 0:00:33.4 1 0:40:30.4 6:32/M 2:01:53.9

3 3 Joshua Fitchitt 532 42 2 0:24:17.2 0:00:55.2 3 0:57:10.0 23.1MPH 0:00:59.7 2 0:40:36.8 6:33/M 2:03:58.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 39 Jerome Campbell 517 16 1 0:37:20.8 0:02:31.8 1 1:08:18.6 19.3MPH 0:00:59.2 1 1:01:23.4 9:54/M 2:50:33.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Steven Schramm 520 26 1 0:25:31.0 0:01:30.8 1 1:06:09.5 20.0MPH 0:01:02.7 1 0:41:42.3 6:44/M 2:15:56.3

2 28 Chris Demond 519 26 2 0:29:45.6 0:01:47.4 2 1:11:00.9 18.6MPH 0:02:04.2 2 0:47:37.6 7:41/M 2:32:15.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 23 Brady Foreman 522 33 1 0:23:10.8 0:02:16.3 1 1:09:49.9 18.9MPH 0:01:48.6 1 0:51:14.5 8:16/M 2:28:20.1

2 27 Jeff King 571 33 2 0:26:49.1 0:02:52.9 2 1:07:41.5 19.5MPH 0:00:51.4 2 0:52:50.4 8:31/M 2:31:05.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Chadwick Sterr 527 39 1 0:25:16.9 0:00:58.1 1 1:04:16.7 20.5MPH 0:00:56.5 1 0:42:36.1 6:52/M 2:14:04.3

2 19 Jared Krogh 524 37 3 0:25:54.6 0:01:19.3 2 1:07:05.9 19.7MPH 0:00:56.7 2 0:48:47.7 7:52/M 2:24:04.2

3 21 Case Devries 523 35 4 0:26:46.6 0:01:28.1 3 1:09:28.5 19.0MPH 0:00:28.7 3 0:49:01.7 7:54/M 2:27:13.6

4 29 Chad Janis 529 39 2 0:25:22.1 0:01:46.2 4 1:13:19.0 18.0MPH 0:01:00.7 4 0:50:49.0 8:12/M 2:32:17.0

5 33 Greg Dayley 564 38 6 0:37:16.1 0:01:07.0 6 1:07:06.1 19.7MPH 0:00:59.9 5 0:52:55.0 8:32/M 2:39:24.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Doug Cobos 531 41 2 0:27:24.2 0:01:15.8 2 0:59:04.2 22.3MPH 0:01:03.4 1 0:40:20.6 6:30/M 2:09:08.2

2 8 Scott Campbell 530 40 1 0:22:07.3 0:01:17.2 1 1:04:08.6 20.6MPH 0:00:53.8 2 0:45:20.1 7:19/M 2:13:47.0

3 30 Jason Williams 563 40 4 0:28:19.6 0:01:58.8 3 1:07:39.9 19.5MPH 0:01:14.9 3 0:55:38.3 8:58/M 2:34:51.5

4 35 Scott Schaper 533 44 3 0:28:12.4 0:01:40.7 4 1:16:51.3 17.2MPH 0:01:00.6 4 0:57:50.0 9:20/M 2:45:35.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Steve Moore 539 49 2 0:23:36.4 0:01:23.1 1 0:56:50.5 23.2MPH 0:01:35.8 1 0:41:56.3 6:46/M 2:05:22.1

2 9 JJ Hunt 535 45 1 0:23:34.9 0:01:18.1 2 1:02:26.9 21.1MPH 0:01:02.9 2 0:45:30.4 7:20/M 2:13:53.2

3 43 Craig Stainer 537 48 5 0:35:19.3 0:02:52.6 4 1:11:53.1 18.4MPH 0:01:36.9 3 1:01:50.8 9:58/M 2:53:32.7

4 45 Todd Chism 561 49 3 0:30:49.3 0:02:12.7 3 1:15:15.2 17.5MPH 0:02:06.0 4 1:11:17.5 11:30/M 3:01:40.7

5 46 Andrew Tucker 534 45 6 0:36:27.4 0:02:22.3 6 1:34:39.1 13.9MPH 0:02:21.1 5 0:58:04.0 9:22/M 3:13:53.9

6 47 Richard Roddis 538 49 4 0:31:13.7 0:02:21.5 5 1:31:16.0 14.5MPH 0:02:51.0 6 1:09:13.7 11:10/M 3:16:55.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 11 Heiko Stopsack 541 50 1 0:23:17.9 0:01:00.2 1 1:01:27.0 21.5MPH 0:00:52.7 1 0:47:53.3 7:43/M 2:14:31.1

2 14 Kurt Niven 542 52 5 0:29:00.3 0:01:37.7 4 1:04:19.3 20.5MPH 0:01:05.4 2 0:41:35.3 6:42/M 2:17:38.0

3 16 Jace Miller 548 53 4 0:28:10.3 0:01:24.3 2 1:01:56.2 21.3MPH 0:01:06.7 3 0:49:28.3 7:59/M 2:22:05.8

4 18 John Colvard 545 54 2 0:25:44.7 0:01:49.3 3 1:05:16.9 20.2MPH 0:00:45.1 4 0:50:03.7 8:04/M 2:23:39.7

5 22 Troy Mayfield 544 52 3 0:27:00.0 0:01:41.3 6 1:08:07.9 19.4MPH 0:01:33.3 5 0:49:21.2 7:58/M 2:27:43.7

6 31 Douglas Milner 540 50 6 0:30:16.4 0:01:44.2 5 1:03:22.6 20.8MPH 0:01:51.2 6 0:59:27.1 9:35/M 2:36:41.5

7 38 German Rangel 543 52 7 0:33:36.4 0:02:42.3 7 1:12:12.0 18.3MPH 0:01:54.2 7 0:58:10.9 9:23/M 2:48:35.8

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male Top Overall Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Steve Anderson 546 55 1 0:21:10.4 0:01:33.1 1 1:00:45.8 21.7MPH 0:00:55.8 1 0:47:39.6 7:41/M 2:12:04.7

2 15 Wade Hoiland 547 59 2 0:24:19.7 0:01:10.7 2 1:04:50.8 20.4MPH 0:01:24.6 2 0:46:13.6 7:27/M 2:17:59.4

3 37 Jeff Gutheil 565 58 3 0:28:04.8 0:02:57.2 3 1:18:17.5 16.9MPH 0:01:31.9 3 0:57:27.1 9:16/M 2:48:18.5

4 40 Steve Schwind 570 57 5 0:37:59.8 0:03:02.2 5 1:10:48.1 18.6MPH 0:02:55.8 4 0:57:23.0 9:15/M 2:52:08.9

5 41 Don Greggain 559 58 4 0:29:17.2 0:02:36.0 4 1:17:53.5 16.9MPH 0:01:46.3 5 1:01:21.2 9:54/M 2:52:54.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Douglas Hill 550 61 1 0:24:07.8 0:00:40.6 1 0:59:34.2 22.2MPH 0:00:35.1 1 0:44:23.4 7:10/M 2:09:21.1

2 13 Vince Nethery 549 60 2 0:24:35.5 0:01:05.7 2 1:02:05.6 21.3MPH 0:00:44.5 2 0:48:48.3 7:52/M 2:17:19.6

3 17 Lee Plourde 551 61 3 0:25:18.9 0:01:15.9 3 1:02:57.8 21.0MPH 0:01:15.1 3 0:52:14.3 8:25/M 2:23:02.0

4 24 Michael Scupine 560 64 4 0:29:10.9 0:01:06.0 4 1:02:59.6 21.0MPH 0:01:41.7 4 0:53:52.4 8:41/M 2:28:50.6

5 25 David Painter 552 61 6 0:31:01.4 0:01:32.1 5 1:02:47.0 21.0MPH 0:01:04.1 5 0:53:21.7 8:36/M 2:29:46.3

6 32 Robert Towne 555 63 5 0:30:39.6 0:03:24.4 6 1:09:56.5 18.9MPH 0:01:56.5 6 0:50:56.1 8:13/M 2:36:53.1

7 34 Lonnie Ellis 556 64 8 0:32:25.1 0:03:26.8 7 1:12:14.2 18.3MPH 0:01:13.9 7 0:52:41.7 8:30/M 2:42:01.7

8 36 Dale Fuller 553 62 9 0:33:29.6 0:02:17.8 9 1:17:03.2 17.1MPH 0:01:19.9 8 0:52:35.6 8:29/M 2:46:46.1

9 44 Frank Purdy 554 62 7 0:32:16.6 0:02:38.0 8 1:16:16.9 17.3MPH 0:01:55.9 9 1:02:38.0 10:06/M 2:55:45.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 20 Gordon Gray 566 70 1 0:23:28.7 0:01:37.7 1 1:06:30.3 19.8MPH 0:01:22.1 1 0:53:04.7 8:34/M 2:26:03.5

2 26 Richard Holloway 557 67 2 0:26:23.9 0:01:15.8 2 1:07:20.4 19.6MPH 0:01:07.4 2 0:54:37.8 8:49/M 2:30:45.3

3 42 David Brower 558 68 3 0:27:16.2 0:01:58.0 3 1:16:49.2 17.2MPH 0:02:22.9 3 1:04:37.5 10:25/M 2:53:03.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Richard Bigelow 526 38 1 0:31:42.8 0:02:27.1 1 1:29:06.0 14.8MPH 0:01:37.8 1 1:43:55.8 16:46/M 3:48:49.5

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Drew Magill 607 50 M 1 M Top Fin 4 9 0:10:57.4 0:00:43.2 1 0:28:09.8 23.4MPH 0:00:22.3 3 0:20:06.2 6:29/M 1:00:18.9 0:54:07.9 91.953 1

2 Bryan Brosious 645 30 M 2 M Top Fin 4 5 0:09:53.4 0:00:34.8 2 0:30:34.1 21.6MPH 0:00:36.1 7 0:20:56.6 6:45/M 1:02:35.0 1:00:36.3 82.131 4

3 Keith Szot 635 50 M 3 M Top Fin 4 2 0:09:38.0 0:00:45.5 7 0:32:05.8 20.6MPH 0:00:30.3 5 0:20:14.7 6:32/M 1:03:14.3 0:56:45.3 87.702 2

4 Karson Peach 657 16 M 1 14-19 4 7 0:10:38.9 0:00:43.3 10 0:33:27.6 19.7MPH 0:00:23.3 6 0:20:28.1 6:36/M 1:05:41.2 1:00:56.5 81.679 7

5 Steven Wade 632 57 M 1 55-59 4 12 0:12:01.6 0:00:53.5 5 0:31:51.5 20.7MPH 0:00:41.3 10 0:21:55.6 7:04/M 1:07:23.5 0:57:42.3 86.260 3

6 Peter Avolio 614 49 M 1 45-49 4 10 0:11:45.7 0:00:58.1 3 0:30:53.8 21.4MPH 0:00:39.9 18 0:23:27.0 7:34/M 1:07:44.5 1:01:08.5 81.411 8

7 Richard Ling 633 51 M 1 50-54 4 13 0:12:32.8 0:00:59.4 6 0:31:55.8 20.7MPH 0:00:37.4 11 0:21:57.0 7:05/M 1:08:02.4 1:00:39.2 82.067 6

8 Matthew Creagan 653 17 M 2 14-19 4 1 0:09:29.7 0:01:01.0 32 0:38:03.7 17.3MPH 0:00:45.4 4 0:20:07.4 6:29/M 1:09:27.2 1:07:19.8 73.928 16

9 Jack Elliott 659 14 M 3 14-19 4 6 0:10:15.6 0:00:50.0 21 0:36:47.7 17.9MPH 0:00:43.2 8 0:20:57.2 6:45/M 1:09:33.7 1:00:38.3 82.086 5

10 Thomas Hansen 641 38 M 1 35-39 4 8 0:10:47.1 0:01:19.3 12 0:33:43.9 19.6MPH 0:00:52.7 13 0:22:52.5 7:23/M 1:09:35.5 1:05:09.6 76.391 11

11 Larry Mattson 637 47 M 2 45-49 4 15 0:12:38.3 0:00:55.5 4 0:31:33.9 20.9MPH 0:00:51.8 21 0:24:02.7 7:45/M 1:10:02.2 1:03:55.4 77.868 10

12 John Weber 656 16 M 4 14-19 4 17 0:12:56.7 0:01:27.7 13 0:34:29.8 19.1MPH 0:00:51.1 9 0:21:06.8 6:48/M 1:10:52.1 1:05:44.9 75.707 12

13 Tony Nelson 638 39 M 2 35-39 4 21 0:13:05.8 0:00:54.7 9 0:33:23.7 19.8MPH 0:00:36.8 15 0:22:57.4 7:24/M 1:10:58.4 1:06:17.5 75.086 14

14 Davis Katseanes 643 34 M 1 30-34 4 19 0:13:01.8 0:01:03.5 11 0:33:31.0 19.7MPH 0:00:32.1 17 0:23:21.5 7:32/M 1:11:29.9 1:07:47.6 73.422 20

15 David Ling 655 17 M 5 14-19 4 4 0:09:43.0 0:00:46.7 18 0:35:28.0 18.6MPH 0:00:32.6 34 0:26:44.2 8:37/M 1:13:14.5 1:11:00.1 70.104 26

16 Clifford Gordon 636 49 M 3 45-49 4 31 0:15:23.4 0:01:25.8 8 0:32:49.1 20.1MPH 0:00:48.8 14 0:22:54.8 7:23/M 1:13:21.9 1:06:13.0 75.171 13

17 Ryan Burgdorfer 646 29 M 1 25-29 4 38 0:16:54.8 0:01:41.9 15 0:35:08.6 18.8MPH 0:00:23.0 1 0:19:29.3 6:17/M 1:13:37.6 1:11:33.6 69.558 28

18 Andrew Holcomb 651 25 M 2 25-29 4 14 0:12:35.4 0:01:08.7 17 0:35:27.0 18.6MPH 0:00:58.4 24 0:24:47.2 8:00/M 1:14:56.7 1:13:54.0 67.356 31

19 Hubert Wenzel 648 28 M 3 25-29 4 20 0:13:02.7 0:00:39.9 14 0:35:04.4 18.8MPH 0:00:40.3 26 0:25:35.1 8:15/M 1:15:02.4 1:13:11.9 68.001 30

20 Noah Heaps 658 15 M 6 14-19 4 3 0:09:40.3 0:01:04.2 34 0:38:18.5 17.2MPH 0:01:23.1 27 0:25:45.0 8:18/M 1:16:11.1 1:07:30.3 73.735 18

21 Keith Eppers 642 37 M 3 35-39 4 11 0:11:49.3 0:02:38.3 25 0:37:22.9 17.7MPH 0:01:23.5 16 0:23:00.4 7:25/M 1:16:14.4 1:11:33.5 69.560 27

22 Mohammed Shariq Suroor 619 28 M 4 25-29 4 33 0:15:32.8 0:02:06.6 27 0:37:43.1 17.5MPH 0:01:36.8 2 0:19:31.2 6:18/M 1:16:30.5 1:14:37.8 66.696 33

23 Sierra Kozak 608 17 F 1 F Top Fin 4 22 0:13:31.3 0:01:03.1 30 0:37:51.1 17.4MPH 0:00:38.5 28 0:25:55.4 8:22/M 1:18:59.4 1:16:56.7 73.748 17

24 Shane Miltenberger 620 15 M 7 14-19 4 25 0:14:14.3 0:02:26.1 31 0:38:02.9 17.4MPH 0:00:33.2 20 0:23:54.0 7:43/M 1:19:10.5 1:10:09.3 70.951 23

25 Austin Gillespie 652 24 M 1 20-24 4 23 0:13:54.8 0:01:44.8 36 0:38:42.5 17.1MPH 0:01:09.5 22 0:24:10.4 7:48/M 1:19:42.0 1:18:57.5 63.040 39

26 Michael McCutchen 626 68 M 1 65-69 4 16 0:12:43.1 0:01:08.7 23 0:36:57.8 17.9MPH 0:01:31.9 41 0:28:33.0 9:13/M 1:20:54.5 1:02:47.8 79.265 9

27 Michael Pitts 639 38 M 4 35-39 4 46 0:18:11.4 0:01:01.5 39 0:40:06.0 16.5MPH 0:01:17.5 12 0:21:58.5 7:05/M 1:22:34.9 1:17:19.3 64.375 35

28 Michelle Musia 665 44 F 2 F Top Fin 4 34 0:15:35.8 0:01:28.1 22 0:36:49.5 17.9MPH 0:01:16.0 37 0:27:39.6 8:55/M 1:22:49.0 1:18:33.3 72.236 21

29 Rene Just 615 34 M 2 30-34 4 37 0:16:44.1 0:01:15.3 19 0:35:32.2 18.6MPH 0:01:02.7 40 0:28:18.3 9:08/M 1:22:52.6 1:18:35.0 63.342 38

30 Tj Bauer 634 50 M 2 50-54 4 36 0:15:58.6 0:01:30.9 35 0:38:31.2 17.1MPH 0:01:31.3 25 0:25:28.8 8:13/M 1:23:00.8 1:14:30.2 66.810 32

31 Kris Allan 609 50 F 3 F Top Fin 4 32 0:15:31.4 0:02:18.3 38 0:39:58.3 16.5MPH 0:01:44.0 19 0:23:30.2 7:35/M 1:23:02.2 1:16:43.2 73.965 15

32 Jerry Hill 631 58 M 2 55-59 4 44 0:17:48.1 0:02:15.0 16 0:35:26.2 18.6MPH 0:01:38.0 30 0:26:16.7 8:28/M 1:23:24.0 1:10:57.4 70.150 25

33 Lael Jones 605 46 F 1 45-49 4 26 0:14:16.5 0:01:12.7 26 0:37:38.7 17.5MPH 0:00:47.9 43 0:30:59.2 10:00/M 1:24:55.0 1:19:50.1 71.079 22

34 Kerri Miller 610 37 F 1 35-39 4 47 0:18:34.5 0:02:05.4 24 0:37:17.6 17.7MPH 0:01:09.6 29 0:26:09.3 8:26/M 1:25:16.4 1:22:58.2 68.393 29

35 Paul Meier 629 62 M 1 60-64 4 29 0:14:42.3 0:02:00.7 33 0:38:09.9 17.3MPH 0:01:24.4 42 0:29:16.1 9:26/M 1:25:33.4 1:10:26.7 70.658 24

36 David McArthur 611 30 M 3 30-34 4 49 0:19:14.8 0:02:15.0 29 0:37:44.8 17.5MPH 0:01:15.3 33 0:26:39.5 8:36/M 1:27:09.4 1:24:24.1 58.974 46

37 Kestrelle Kozak 672 13 F 1 0-19 4 28 0:14:41.2 0:02:06.2 43 0:41:46.0 15.8MPH 0:01:29.8 36 0:27:10.0 8:46/M 1:27:13.2 1:16:58.9 73.713 19

38 Peter Giampietro 618 32 M 4 30-34 4 24 0:14:00.5 0:02:47.7 40 0:40:31.1 16.3MPH 0:02:12.5 38 0:28:02.4 9:03/M 1:27:34.2 1:23:55.1 59.315 45

39 Reiner Rodrigues 644 30 M 5 30-34 4 57 0:20:38.9 0:02:33.2 28 0:37:43.5 17.5MPH 0:01:36.5 35 0:26:54.3 8:41/M 1:29:26.4 1:26:36.8 57.469 48

40 Norton Zanini 650 27 M 5 25-29 4 56 0:20:37.4 0:01:43.4 37 0:39:23.0 16.8MPH 0:01:10.2 31 0:26:32.7 8:34/M 1:29:26.7 1:27:33.9 56.844 49

41 Shane Erickson 630 59 M 3 55-59 4 27 0:14:25.2 0:03:02.5 49 0:42:49.0 15.4MPH 0:01:43.4 39 0:28:12.0 9:06/M 1:30:12.1 1:16:15.0 65.279 34

42 Candice Cabana 667 34 F 1 30-34 4 35 0:15:42.4 0:02:01.5 51 0:45:14.0 14.6MPH 0:00:55.2 32 0:26:35.9 8:35/M 1:30:29.0 1:28:37.0 64.036 36

43 Lucas Rumpeltes 654 17 M 8 14-19 4 53 0:20:09.7 0:03:26.6 48 0:42:38.5 15.5MPH 0:01:28.5 23 0:24:26.2 7:53/M 1:32:09.5 1:29:20.4 55.715 50

44 Larry McDonough 612 60 M 2 60-64 4 39 0:17:17.2 0:01:53.9 42 0:41:16.8 16.0MPH 0:01:38.8 48 0:32:31.8 10:29/M 1:34:38.5 1:19:29.2 62.621 42

45 Team Rumpeltes 625 0 M 1 Relay 6 52 0:20:09.4 0:00:39.1 41 0:40:41.6 16.2MPH 0:01:26.6 49 0:32:31.8 10:29/M 1:35:28.5 1:35:28.5       -------  ----

46 Patricia Schaper 664 50 F 1 50-54 4 48 0:19:00.5 0:01:54.4 45 0:41:53.1 15.8MPH 0:01:33.2 44 0:31:39.0 10:13/M 1:36:00.2 1:28:42.0 63.975 37

47 Mike Sacco 628 63 M 3 60-64 4 30 0:15:11.4 0:02:11.3 46 0:42:13.7 15.6MPH 0:01:16.6 52 0:36:53.7 11:54/M 1:37:46.7 1:19:42.1 62.452 44

48 Lesley Blyth 663 52 F 2 50-54 4 41 0:17:30.8 0:03:23.5 50 0:44:52.9 14.7MPH 0:01:33.2 45 0:31:43.3 10:14/M 1:39:03.7 1:30:14.3 62.884 40

49 Katrina Keller 624 36 F 1 Athena 5 50 0:19:37.9 0:02:22.6 47 0:42:13.8 15.6MPH 0:01:26.6 57 0:38:48.1 12:31/M 1:44:29.0 1:41:54.6 55.682 51

50 Brooke Flodin 668 28 F 1 25-29 4 42 0:17:41.8 0:02:27.8 54 0:46:55.4 14.1MPH 0:01:44.7 56 0:38:42.9 12:29/M 1:47:32.6 1:47:02.1 53.016 52

51 Jamie Yotz 616 27 F 2 25-29 4 43 0:17:42.9 0:02:43.8 53 0:46:35.9 14.2MPH 0:01:48.4 55 0:38:42.0 12:29/M 1:47:33.0 1:47:33.0 52.762 53

52 Mazzy Janis 671 13 F 2 0-19 4 40 0:17:27.9 0:01:58.9 57 0:51:29.7 12.8MPH 0:00:56.0 53 0:37:15.8 12:01/M 1:49:08.3 1:36:19.6 58.910 47

53 Judy Meddaugh 660 67 F 1 65-69 4 59 0:21:29.0 0:02:46.3 58 0:52:07.3 12.7MPH 0:01:27.9 50 0:33:46.2 10:54/M 1:51:36.7 1:30:31.5 62.685 41

54 Catherine Renaud 661 67 F 2 65-69 4 58 0:21:22.3 0:01:50.2 44 0:41:52.9 15.8MPH 0:02:02.8 61 0:44:36.0 14:23/M 1:51:44.2 1:30:37.6 62.615 43

55 Anne Blakemore 666 40 F 2 Athena 5 51 0:19:57.7 0:03:40.2 52 0:46:24.2 14.2MPH 0:01:48.0 60 0:42:18.9 13:39/M 1:54:09.0 1:50:15.3 51.468 54

---------- Age Graded ------------- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Moses Lake Tri 2015

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 13, 2015
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ------------- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

56 Rachel Webber 669 24 F 1 20-24 4 62 0:23:44.8 0:02:43.5 60 0:54:27.5 12.1MPH 0:01:36.0 46 0:32:16.6 10:25/M 1:54:48.4 1:53:03.4 50.193 55

57 Meredith Metsker 670 24 F 2 20-24 4 61 0:23:29.7 0:03:17.9 59 0:53:48.9 12.3MPH 0:01:17.9 51 0:36:31.5 11:47/M 1:58:25.9 1:56:37.5 48.656 56

58 Jeffrey Koch 647 29 M 6 25-29 4 54 0:20:13.8 0:03:16.5 61 1:04:53.3 10.2MPH 0:00:57.5 47 0:32:17.1 10:25/M 2:01:38.2 1:58:13.3 42.104 59

59 Daniel Hale 649 28 M 7 25-29 4 64 0:30:53.7 0:01:47.1 56 0:49:20.3 13.4MPH 0:00:23.4 58 0:39:39.3 12:47/M 2:02:03.8 1:59:04.1 41.805 61

60 Brian McGowan 640 38 M 5 35-39 4 60 0:23:10.5 0:01:39.6 55 0:47:43.8 13.8MPH 0:01:57.8 62 0:51:58.3 16:46/M 2:06:30.0 1:58:26.6 42.025 60

61 Ryan Roddis 621 11 M 1 0-13 4 55 0:20:34.3 0:05:19.1 62 1:11:07.2 9.28MPH 0:01:37.9 59 0:41:20.3 13:20/M 2:19:58.8 1:43:21.9 48.156 57

62 Julie Lightbourn 622 46 F 2 45-49 4 45 0:18:07.1 0:11:11.7 63 1:11:14.2 9.27MPH 0:02:34.8 54 0:37:32.3 12:06/M 2:20:40.1 2:12:15.0 42.908 58

DNF Tim Johnson 627 64 M 60-64 4 18 0:12:58.4 0:02:01.1 20 0:36:45.9 18.0MPH 0:01:20.2

DNF Lauren Roddis 623 13 F 0-19 4 63 0:23:47.8 0:05:28.8 64 1:12:44.5 9.07MPH
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Sierra Kozak 608 17 1 0:13:31.3 0:01:03.1 2 0:37:51.1 17.4MPH 0:00:38.5 2 0:25:55.4 8:22/M 1:18:59.4

2 2 Michelle Musia 665 44 3 0:15:35.8 0:01:28.1 1 0:36:49.5 17.9MPH 0:01:16.0 3 0:27:39.6 8:55/M 1:22:49.0

3 3 Kris Allan 609 50 2 0:15:31.4 0:02:18.3 3 0:39:58.3 16.5MPH 0:01:44.0 1 0:23:30.2 7:35/M 1:23:02.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Kestrelle Kozak 672 13 1 0:14:41.2 0:02:06.2 1 0:41:46.0 15.8MPH 0:01:29.8 1 0:27:10.0 8:46/M 1:27:13.2

2 12 Mazzy Janis 671 13 2 0:17:27.9 0:01:58.9 2 0:51:29.7 12.8MPH 0:00:56.0 2 0:37:15.8 12:01/M 1:49:08.3

DNF DNF Lauren Roddis 623 13 3 0:23:47.8 0:05:28.8 3 1:12:44.5 9.07MPH

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Rachel Webber 669 24 2 0:23:44.8 0:02:43.5 2 0:54:27.5 12.1MPH 0:01:36.0 1 0:32:16.6 10:25/M 1:54:48.4

2 16 Meredith Metsker 670 24 1 0:23:29.7 0:03:17.9 1 0:53:48.9 12.3MPH 0:01:17.9 2 0:36:31.5 11:47/M 1:58:25.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Brooke Flodin 668 28 1 0:17:41.8 0:02:27.8 2 0:46:55.4 14.1MPH 0:01:44.7 1 0:38:42.9 12:29/M 1:47:32.6

2 11 Jamie Yotz 616 27 2 0:17:42.9 0:02:43.8 1 0:46:35.9 14.2MPH 0:01:48.4 2 0:38:42.0 12:29/M 1:47:33.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Candice Cabana 667 34 1 0:15:42.4 0:02:01.5 1 0:45:14.0 14.6MPH 0:00:55.2 1 0:26:35.9 8:35/M 1:30:29.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Kerri Miller 610 37 1 0:18:34.5 0:02:05.4 1 0:37:17.6 17.7MPH 0:01:09.6 1 0:26:09.3 8:26/M 1:25:16.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Lael Jones 605 46 1 0:14:16.5 0:01:12.7 1 0:37:38.7 17.5MPH 0:00:47.9 1 0:30:59.2 10:00/M 1:24:55.0

2 17 Julie Lightbourn 622 46 2 0:18:07.1 0:11:11.7 2 1:11:14.2 9.27MPH 0:02:34.8 2 0:37:32.3 12:06/M 2:20:40.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Patricia Schaper 664 50 2 0:19:00.5 0:01:54.4 1 0:41:53.1 15.8MPH 0:01:33.2 1 0:31:39.0 10:13/M 1:36:00.2

2 9 Lesley Blyth 663 52 1 0:17:30.8 0:03:23.5 2 0:44:52.9 14.7MPH 0:01:33.2 2 0:31:43.3 10:14/M 1:39:03.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Judy Meddaugh 660 67 2 0:21:29.0 0:02:46.3 2 0:52:07.3 12.7MPH 0:01:27.9 1 0:33:46.2 10:54/M 1:51:36.7

2 14 Catherine Renaud 661 67 1 0:21:22.3 0:01:50.2 1 0:41:52.9 15.8MPH 0:02:02.8 2 0:44:36.0 14:23/M 1:51:44.2

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

Moses Lake Tri 2015

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 13, 2015
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female Top Overall Winners
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Drew Magill 607 50 3 0:10:57.4 0:00:43.2 1 0:28:09.8 23.4MPH 0:00:22.3 1 0:20:06.2 6:29/M 1:00:18.9

2 2 Bryan Brosious 645 30 2 0:09:53.4 0:00:34.8 2 0:30:34.1 21.6MPH 0:00:36.1 3 0:20:56.6 6:45/M 1:02:35.0

3 3 Keith Szot 635 50 1 0:09:38.0 0:00:45.5 3 0:32:05.8 20.6MPH 0:00:30.3 2 0:20:14.7 6:32/M 1:03:14.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 42 Ryan Roddis 621 11 1 0:20:34.3 0:05:19.1 1 1:11:07.2 9.28MPH 0:01:37.9 1 0:41:20.3 13:20/M 2:19:58.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Karson Peach 657 16 5 0:10:38.9 0:00:43.3 1 0:33:27.6 19.7MPH 0:00:23.3 1 0:20:28.1 6:36/M 1:05:41.2

2 8 Matthew Creagan 653 17 1 0:09:29.7 0:01:01.0 4 0:38:03.7 17.3MPH 0:00:45.4 2 0:20:07.4 6:29/M 1:09:27.2

3 9 Jack Elliott 659 14 4 0:10:15.6 0:00:50.0 3 0:36:47.7 17.9MPH 0:00:43.2 3 0:20:57.2 6:45/M 1:09:33.7

4 12 John Weber 656 16 6 0:12:56.7 0:01:27.7 5 0:34:29.8 19.1MPH 0:00:51.1 4 0:21:06.8 6:48/M 1:10:52.1

5 15 David Ling 655 17 3 0:09:43.0 0:00:46.7 2 0:35:28.0 18.6MPH 0:00:32.6 5 0:26:44.2 8:37/M 1:13:14.5

6 20 Noah Heaps 658 15 2 0:09:40.3 0:01:04.2 6 0:38:18.5 17.2MPH 0:01:23.1 6 0:25:45.0 8:18/M 1:16:11.1

7 23 Shane Miltenberger 620 15 7 0:14:14.3 0:02:26.1 7 0:38:02.9 17.4MPH 0:00:33.2 7 0:23:54.0 7:43/M 1:19:10.5

8 36 Lucas Rumpeltes 654 17 8 0:20:09.7 0:03:26.6 8 0:42:38.5 15.5MPH 0:01:28.5 8 0:24:26.2 7:53/M 1:32:09.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 24 Austin Gillespie 652 24 1 0:13:54.8 0:01:44.8 1 0:38:42.5 17.1MPH 0:01:09.5 1 0:24:10.4 7:48/M 1:19:42.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 17 Ryan Burgdorfer 646 29 4 0:16:54.8 0:01:41.9 3 0:35:08.6 18.8MPH 0:00:23.0 1 0:19:29.3 6:17/M 1:13:37.6

2 18 Andrew Holcomb 651 25 1 0:12:35.4 0:01:08.7 2 0:35:27.0 18.6MPH 0:00:58.4 2 0:24:47.2 8:00/M 1:14:56.7

3 19 Hubert Wenzel 648 28 2 0:13:02.7 0:00:39.9 1 0:35:04.4 18.8MPH 0:00:40.3 3 0:25:35.1 8:15/M 1:15:02.4

4 22 Mohammed Shariq Suroor 619 28 3 0:15:32.8 0:02:06.6 4 0:37:43.1 17.5MPH 0:01:36.8 4 0:19:31.2 6:18/M 1:16:30.5

5 34 Norton Zanini 650 27 6 0:20:37.4 0:01:43.4 5 0:39:23.0 16.8MPH 0:01:10.2 5 0:26:32.7 8:34/M 1:29:26.7

6 39 Jeffrey Koch 647 29 5 0:20:13.8 0:03:16.5 7 1:04:53.3 10.2MPH 0:00:57.5 6 0:32:17.1 10:25/M 2:01:38.2

7 40 Daniel Hale 649 28 7 0:30:53.7 0:01:47.1 6 0:49:20.3 13.4MPH 0:00:23.4 7 0:39:39.3 12:47/M 2:02:03.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 14 Davis Katseanes 643 34 1 0:13:01.8 0:01:03.5 1 0:33:31.0 19.7MPH 0:00:32.1 1 0:23:21.5 7:32/M 1:11:29.9

2 27 Rene Just 615 34 3 0:16:44.1 0:01:15.3 2 0:35:32.2 18.6MPH 0:01:02.7 2 0:28:18.3 9:08/M 1:22:52.6

3 31 David McArthur 611 30 4 0:19:14.8 0:02:15.0 4 0:37:44.8 17.5MPH 0:01:15.3 3 0:26:39.5 8:36/M 1:27:09.4

4 32 Peter Giampietro 618 32 2 0:14:00.5 0:02:47.7 3 0:40:31.1 16.3MPH 0:02:12.5 4 0:28:02.4 9:03/M 1:27:34.2

5 33 Reiner Rodrigues 644 30 5 0:20:38.9 0:02:33.2 5 0:37:43.5 17.5MPH 0:01:36.5 5 0:26:54.3 8:41/M 1:29:26.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Thomas Hansen 641 38 1 0:10:47.1 0:01:19.3 1 0:33:43.9 19.6MPH 0:00:52.7 1 0:22:52.5 7:23/M 1:09:35.5

2 13 Tony Nelson 638 39 3 0:13:05.8 0:00:54.7 2 0:33:23.7 19.8MPH 0:00:36.8 2 0:22:57.4 7:24/M 1:10:58.4

3 21 Keith Eppers 642 37 2 0:11:49.3 0:02:38.3 3 0:37:22.9 17.7MPH 0:01:23.5 3 0:23:00.4 7:25/M 1:16:14.4

4 26 Michael Pitts 639 38 4 0:18:11.4 0:01:01.5 4 0:40:06.0 16.5MPH 0:01:17.5 4 0:21:58.5 7:05/M 1:22:34.9

5 41 Brian McGowan 640 38 5 0:23:10.5 0:01:39.6 5 0:47:43.8 13.8MPH 0:01:57.8 5 0:51:58.3 16:46/M 2:06:30.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Peter Avolio 614 49 1 0:11:45.7 0:00:58.1 1 0:30:53.8 21.4MPH 0:00:39.9 1 0:23:27.0 7:34/M 1:07:44.5

2 11 Larry Mattson 637 47 2 0:12:38.3 0:00:55.5 2 0:31:33.9 20.9MPH 0:00:51.8 2 0:24:02.7 7:45/M 1:10:02.2

3 16 Clifford Gordon 636 49 3 0:15:23.4 0:01:25.8 3 0:32:49.1 20.1MPH 0:00:48.8 3 0:22:54.8 7:23/M 1:13:21.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Richard Ling 633 51 1 0:12:32.8 0:00:59.4 1 0:31:55.8 20.7MPH 0:00:37.4 1 0:21:57.0 7:05/M 1:08:02.4

2 28 Tj Bauer 634 50 2 0:15:58.6 0:01:30.9 2 0:38:31.2 17.1MPH 0:01:31.3 2 0:25:28.8 8:13/M 1:23:00.8

Male Top Overall Winners
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 13 and Under
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 14 to 19
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Steven Wade 632 57 1 0:12:01.6 0:00:53.5 1 0:31:51.5 20.7MPH 0:00:41.3 1 0:21:55.6 7:04/M 1:07:23.5

2 29 Jerry Hill 631 58 3 0:17:48.1 0:02:15.0 2 0:35:26.2 18.6MPH 0:01:38.0 2 0:26:16.7 8:28/M 1:23:24.0

3 35 Shane Erickson 630 59 2 0:14:25.2 0:03:02.5 3 0:42:49.0 15.4MPH 0:01:43.4 3 0:28:12.0 9:06/M 1:30:12.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 30 Paul Meier 629 62 2 0:14:42.3 0:02:00.7 2 0:38:09.9 17.3MPH 0:01:24.4 1 0:29:16.1 9:26/M 1:25:33.4

2 37 Larry McDonough 612 60 4 0:17:17.2 0:01:53.9 4 0:41:16.8 16.0MPH 0:01:38.8 2 0:32:31.8 10:29/M 1:34:38.5

3 38 Mike Sacco 628 63 3 0:15:11.4 0:02:11.3 3 0:42:13.7 15.6MPH 0:01:16.6 3 0:36:53.7 11:54/M 1:37:46.7

DNF DNF Tim Johnson 627 64 1 0:12:58.4 0:02:01.1 1 0:36:45.9 18.0MPH 0:01:20.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 25 Michael McCutchen 626 68 1 0:12:43.1 0:01:08.7 1 0:36:57.8 17.9MPH 0:01:31.9 1 0:28:33.0 9:13/M 1:20:54.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Katrina Keller 624 36 1 0:19:37.9 0:02:22.6 1 0:42:13.8 15.6MPH 0:01:26.6 1 0:38:48.1 12:31/M 1:44:29.0

2 2 Anne Blakemore 666 40 2 0:19:57.7 0:03:40.2 2 0:46:24.2 14.2MPH 0:01:48.0 2 0:42:18.9 13:39/M 1:54:09.0

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Sprint Clydesdale/Athena
Athena

-- Run --

Male 55 to 59
--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69

Male 60 to 64
--- Swim --- -- Bike --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

1 1 Erika Harmon 698 32 1:23:44.1

2 2 Maureen Bennion 696 37 1:26:17.5

3 3 Kelly Cobb 697 36 1:26:41.0

4 4 Chelsea Moore 700 27 1:30:51.7

5 5 Erin Cox 695 38 1:31:42.7

6 6 Erin Fletcher 699 29 1:33:34.5

7 7 Kamila Gwiazda 685 31 1:36:19.5

8 8 Becky Purcell 693 50 1:43:24.6

9 9 Norma Whitney 617 64 1:44:21.6

10 10 Alexandra Grier 686 31 1:46:04.3

11 11 Stephanie Mills 694 42 1:51:42.8

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

1 1 Patrick Bennion 689 39 1:13:04.4

2 2 Curtis Robillard 688 50 1:14:04.2

3 3 Sam Wise 690 17 1:15:15.7

4 4 John Lovrovich 687 55 1:27:07.7

5 5 Cole Christensen 691 16 1:27:49.3

6 6 Carter Mills 692 14 1:40:06.0

USAT Retro Male

54

Retro Overall Results
Saturday, June 13, 2015
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. 

Please remember that Retro participants receive a finish time only.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

USAT Retro Female

Retro Tri Page 12 of 12


